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POUSSINS Gargons
CHESNEL Yan
JEGOU Remy
ALLEYSSON Louis
ISNARDON Léandro
PORTELLI Vincent
DI BONO Nicolas
SAPPE Paul
BACHA Bastien
HENRY Théo

PIERI Thibault
VACHIER Jason
HERITIER Paul

POUSSINS Filles
HERITIER Abigail

BENJAMINS Filles
MAURIN Julie
BARRIAL Pauline
GORAM Eléa
AGULLO Léa
GODEAU Morgane
MARTELLOTTO Alice

BENJAMINS Gargons
BUTTY Erwan
GOUIRAND Quentin
LEVEQUE Arnaud
JULIEN Vincent
SABATY Angelo
MICHELI Sébastien
GILLES Louis
CLERC Maxime
GIRAUD Dylan
BOYER Jean Baptiste
FOLQUES Mathieu
GUISSANI Mattéo
MODICA Valentin

MINIMES Filles
RICHAUD Marion
POLO Sophie

VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde

NABERA Sophie
ALVES Audrey

BACH-ZANGANELLI Justil

TOURNOI des AIGLONS

CLUB

TSR
CMST
CMST

TOM
CMST

GTS

GTS
CMST

GTS
CMST

GTS

GTS

GTS

ETPA
CMST
CMST
CMST
CCO
GTS

ETPA
CMST
TSR
GTS
TSR
ETPA
TSR
ETPA
ETPA
ETPA
ETPA
GTS
GTS

ETPA
GTS
GTS
TSR
GTS

ETPA

PISTOLET
07/04/2013 CMST

Série 1l Série2 Série 3

91 96
92 90
87 87
83 85
74 81
72 81
61 72
75 61
58 62
64 52
60 57
36 48
52 46
89 94
91 90
94 86
83 81
75 76
79 79
90 92
94 91
89 83
83 84
86 80
86 82
79 82
79 83
81 71
79 70
61 73
73 63
59 64
90 84
86 78
80 79
72 86
83 70
74 76

93
94
84
81
85
75
61
56
63
64
54
60

59

92
90
85
76
82
74

92
88
79
79
78
76
82
77
81
73
80
67
64

88
85
86
73
75
67

Série 4

86
85
78
80
78
75

TOTAL

280
276
258
249
240
228
194
192
183
180
171
144

157

275
271
265
240
233
232

274
273
251
246
244
244
243
239
233
222
214
203
187

348
334
323
311
306
292
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Noms - prénoms.

MINIMES Gargons
PICATRE Tristan
MAURIN Paul
ABEIL Florian
GAFFAREL Vincent
CLARA Anthony
BOIS Antonin

GARAVELLO Tanguy

DRESH Steven
BASTIEN Thomas
BALARD Laurent
PIQUES Romain
VULLO Alphonse
CLERC Alexandre
FOLQUES Thomas
LIVOWSKY Mickaél
DANZIN Jules

CADETS Gargons
PERRONNET Tom
VENTRE Guillaume
RAVOUX Sébastien
ROUSSEAU Théo

CADETS Filles
BARROU Mélodie

TOURNOI des AIGLONS

CLUB

ESB
ETPA
ESB
GTS
CMST
GTS
CMST
ETPA
CMST
GTS
TCC
TSR
ETPA
ETPA
GTS
ETPA

TSR
ETPA
GTS
TCC

TSR

PISTOLET

07/04/2013 CMST

Série 1l Série2 Série 3

89
89
84
84
85
81
77
84
73
80
74
66
75
53
75
58

80
76
59
64

73

90
92
90
86
92
81
86
89
81
83
80
74
72
70
61
59

79
76
77
65

72

90
88
88
86
84
94
84
75
80
78
83
78
69
56
43
55

81
65
57
64

72

Série 4

88
84
88
90
85
86
82
79
82
75
77
86
78
57
50
34

78
76
77
62

72

TOTAL

357
353
350
346
346
342
329
327
316
316
314
304
294
236
229
206

318
293
270
255

289
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POUSSINS Filles
SOULIER Coline
DAVITO Laure

POUSSINS Gargons

BUSSI Alexandre
PEYRON Anthony
DINUCCI Evan
ROUYER Enzo
LEBEAU Romain
DUBOIS Anthony
JEAN Baptiste
ROUX Yoann
KOVACEVIC Loic
LAVIE Maximilien
HUMPLER Jean
TROJANI Toni

BENJAMINS Gargons
MUNOZ Hugo

JEAN Mathis
BALAZUN Ghislain

MARTIN-ESCOFFIER Jose

LAFON Mathias
BRASSEUR Joffrey
DELAYE Axel
NOUE Baptiste
PICATRE Mattéo

BENJAMINS Filles
COLOT Lorie
CODINO Fanny
GODIN Marie-Sophie
RODRIGUEZ Océana

MINIMES Filles
ARNOUD Tamara

TOURNOI des AIGLONS

CLUB

GTS
TSA

CTP
TSA
CTP
GTS
CCO
CTP
STASA
CTP
GTS
STASA
CCO
STASA

TSA
STASA
TSA
TCC
CTP
TSA
TSA
TSA
ESB

CCO

TCC

GTS
STASA

TCC

CARABINE
07/04/2013 CMST

Série 1l Série2 Série 3

73 71
50 53
81 82
82 82
82 79
67 80
72 67
58 64
73 66
68 71
71 54
54 42
33 50
26 26
82 88
81 84
65 81
77 68
71 74
58 71
65 70
58 56
63 47
83 86
83 80
68 71
73 68
46 62

69
46

79
75
77
74
70
82
61
57
64
47
50
a7

87
82
79
76
73
70
60
68
57

87
73
82
60

55

Série 4

58

TOTAL

213
149

242
239
238
221
209
204
200
196
189
143
133
99

257
247
225
221
218
199
195
182
167

256
236
221
201

221



TOURNOI des AIGLONS

CARABINE
07/04/2013 CMST

Clast. Noms - prénoms. CLUB Sériel Série2 Série3 Série4 TOTAL
MINIMES Gargons
1 VACHIER Anthony GTS 90 93 93 93 369
2 CARRIQUE Sébastien STASA 87 90 88 88 353
8 SOULA Julien GTS 80 85 90 87 342
3 BERTRAND Jéréme TSA 86 91 84 77 338
4  VACHET Nathan ESB 76 75 87 76 314
5 RISOUL Louis GTS 69 85 64 76 294
6 HINOJO Alexandre CCoO 60 76 77 77 290
7 TISSERAND Hugo TSA 70 76 72 72 290
9 BLAN Hugo STASA 69 71 74 75 289
10 BOISSIER Ludovic CTP 69 67 76 75 287
11 BALAZUN Fabien TSA 72 64 74 67 277
12 MATTEUCCI Maxime TCC 60 64 74 62 260
13 ARRU Vincent STASA 51 70 61 67 249
14 VANACKERE Dorian STASA 50 60 51 69 230
15 LE DIMH Thomas TCC 40 48 47 52 187
16 OTTAVIJean Thomas TCC 57 35 52 42 186

CADETS Gargons
1 BONNEFOY Axel TCC 68 79 90 81 318
2 Chaniolleau Pierre-Alexan GTS 307
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